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TeTH FMUSRT o Afdw aF 2022-23 & v Sl Aot & domeela gy oaxe/ Meweha
JHIDTA (Vacation & Breaks) ?IFj Frafaiaa S-FJjEﬁ a1 favta o &.-

() 71T arer T -

(1) &R aralerar:- 3TRT, WETe, Sgvrew, Red, wream, qarerd), s, Siﬁ{t"s,”a?i’?ﬂ? ICIBICI, TS,
vedl, i, Reay, Aagiear a arorh)

EX; APAA/ IH et & CEEEGET =
1 Summer Vacation 098.05.2022 (Monday) 17.06.2022 (Friday) 40 Days
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 21.12.2022 (Wednesday) 09,01.2023 (Monday) 20 Days |

{z}mmmﬁwmﬁmﬁmaﬂéwaﬂﬁmmmw‘@mu

®% | AP/ A e & i am fée
1 Summer Vacation 04.05.2022 (Wednesday) 20.06.2022 {Monday) 48 Days
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 22.12.2022 (Thursday) 02.01.2023 (Monday) 12 Days

(@) Wl arel T (GERIgE AT F HAT A are W arer LU & i et @ osaR):

& H APRAA/ e & _ [EGICHGED f&er
il Summer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesday) 26.05.2022 (Thursday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 03.12.2022 (Saturday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 50 Days
(1) Setied GO & v I O wE O T & e Rarer:
. APAA/ A feaie A Rais aw o=
1 Summer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesday) 05.06.2022 (Sunday) 20 Days
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 13.12.2022 (Tuesday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 40 Days
(M) 3O wae e e
(1) o%, FRET g For (eere) UT um et Rarea)
H. IFAA/ AP - feaie @ e aw o
1 Winter Vacation 03.12.2022 (Saturday) 10.02.2023 (Friday) 70 Days
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®. T APRIA/ F i A et a& feer

1 Summer Vacation 13.05.2022 (Friday) 01.06.2022 {(Wednesday) 20 Days

2 Winter Break 03.12.2022 (Saturday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 50 Days
(3) e e, serelst |

& o APRA/ TH e & et & &

1 Summer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesday) 26.05.2022 (Thursday) 10 Days

2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 19.12,2022 (Monday} 06.02.2023 (Monday) 50 Days
(4) e AT, HISHE!

& | AFAA/ qF e | Retien a& &

1 Summer Vacation 05.05.2022 (Monday) 17.06.2022 (Friday) 40 Days

2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 21.12.2022 (Wednesday) 09.01.2023 (Monday) 20 Days
Note:

A-  Both dates (days) are inclusive.

B-

C.

faazor:

If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt. the same will be

included in Vacation & Break

Teachers/Employees whose services are needed for CBSE Board Examinations Class-X & Xl -2022 & Evaluation
work as per direction of CBSE will be retained by the Principal of the KV.
Proportionate leave (EL/CCL) as.perrule will he given for the period of stay at the station for CBSE Examination

& Evaluation.

Principals are instructed to adhere the above instructions and take necessary action for granting leave
entitled to the Teachers/Employees who will perform their duties for CBSE Board Examination & Evaluation

during the summer vacation.
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1. 3UTGH, T e Fraiery, Feag frarea S & 58 30T & @Y 9 & 6 3 3w srderey

AT bedld furerdi ! gRAd ol
2. fAceren, geea Jafod e vg gfieier §EyE, Sy [REmed J9rsH|
3. U, Bt RTe, SreAmvg|
4, FerafE, AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, Jaipur,

Rajasthan- 302019.
5. FerETaa, KVPSS, Hars, 78, Vil]age- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081.

6. FRTH=E, KEVINTSA, KV

7DEDYP) to

Kancl 1rapata PO- Kampa 743193, West Bengal.
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